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Part Mo.

B22-0301
BB3-1501
BTO-4401
144-8701
BaB-TA01
B88-5201
BE88-8801
364-1101
B11-0802
321-1101
Ba8-0801
342-5301
BaS-0201
BTO-3702
B&/-0001
B70-3401
Bas-0101
BaB8-a801
BOO-4301
BB3-2701
B83-2601
375-0503
B&B-7801
BEB-9701
BaB-6101
BaB-E002
870-3401
BA8-T801
Bas-9&01
BaB-8501
B&B-TAE0
BAB-TTO1
BE&3-1301
BE2-8701
B&8-7a01
BBA-7501
BE8-5502
BA8-T101
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15

17

CONVENTIONAL LEVER-DRAG
OCEAN REEL SEALINE
TOURNAMENT

SLT S0/SLT SO0W

1’ 20

Parta Hama

Laft side plate

Laft nide plate acrew
Anti-raveras pawl
Anti-reverae pawl apring
Ball Baaring
Hameas lug

Frame

Clamp bolt

Clamp nut

Clamp ratainar

Rod brace

Rod braca nut

Spool retainer
Ratchat plate

Matal drag washer A
Matal drag washar acrew A
Dvag washer

Metal drag washer B
Metal drag washer acraw B
Spool plate

Ball banring apring
Ball baaring washar
Ball baaring

Spool

Click plate A

Click plata B

Click plate screw
Ball baaring

Disc spring washer
Pinlon gear

Ball baaring
Eceantric cam A
Eccantricc cam pin A
Eccantric cam pin B
Sloawn

Eccentric cam B
Eccantric cam washar
Right side plats
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‘.:_" Partw Wo.  Parts Mame
39 BB3-1501  Right side plate screw
40 B&a-5301  CGuadrant ring collar (short)
41 B70-2501  Quadrant ring collar (iong)
42 B88-9401  Quadrant ring A
a3 Bag-9302  Cuadmant ring B
44 B2a-8201  Cuadrant ring screw A
a5 BB3-2401  Quadrant ring screw B
486 B83-2501  Quadrant ring scraw C
47 BEO-5502  Drag levar washar A
48 BS2-1901  Drag lever A
48 B60-5502  Drag lever washer B
&0 BE88-8101  Pre-sat plate
51 3531201 Bridge covar acraw
52 BBB-5502  Drag lever washer C
53 B82-2001  Dvag lever B
54 B&S-5502  Drag lever washer D
45 BA8-3501  Lever support piats
1) B&s-3801 plate
57 3531201  Cower plate screw
&8 870-3401  Drive gear piate screw
59 8884001  Drive gear piate
&0 BEE-3801  Drive shaft
81 BE8-8301 Drive gear
a2 BEs-4101 Drive shaft washer
a3 Baa-g401 Handla
64 Baa-4501 Handla screw
85 Bas-4TD1 Handle plate
€6 353-1201 Handls platd schew
&7 EOS-9101 Click lever
a8 E05-8801  Clck lever ratainar
a6 180-8401  Click levar retainer washar
T0 3518407  Click lever reteiner screw
SLT 50W Special Parts

1 BEg-8801 Left nida plate

7 B8p-8301 Frama
24 Bag-6701 Spool
30 Ban-A801 Pinlon gear




